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Fulton County 
Fulton County Health Department 
Registered Environmental Health Specialist  

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=96&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Registered-Environmental-

Health-Speciali-343 

Part time WIC Nutritionist 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Part-Time-WIC-Nutritionist-

344 

 

Fulton County Engineers 
Seasonal Help 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=Fulton-County-Engineer-

Seasonal-Help-337 

 

Fulton County Board of Commissioners 
Part Time Intermittent Housekeeping 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Intermittent-

Housekeeping-178 

 

Fulton County Veterans Service Office 
Part Time Driver Position 

https://www.fultoncountyoh.com/Jobs.aspx?UniqueId=97&From=All&CommunityJobs=False&JobID=PartTime-Driver-Position-318 

 

 

ARCHBOLD 
Village of Archbold  
Assistant Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255850678&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5792005416&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Conagra Brands Inc.  
Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254697868&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5765348264&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Business Unit Manager 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=253175279&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5724248264&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Miller Brothers Construction Inc.  
Superintendent Bridge 

https://hireourheroes.com/job/14938656/superintendent-bridge/ 

 

Northwest State Community Collage  
Success Center Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256179592&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5801160975&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Training Coordinator – Electrical & Automation 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256087830&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800540537&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Archbold Area Schools Assistant to the treasurer 
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255952820 

Archbold Middle School Playground Aide 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4221449 

Long Term Substitute High School / Middle School Choir and Music 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4221425 

  

Four County Career Center  
Vocational Special Education 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4227703 

 

Dollar General  
Store Manager 

https://storemanager-dollargeneral.icims.com/jobs/273427/store-manager-

candidate%2carchbold%2coh/job?hub=12&mobile=false&width=1423&height=500&bga=true&needsRedirect=false&jan1offset=-

300&jun1offset=-240 

 

Premier Bank  
Online Benefits Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256149335&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800684935&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43502%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

DELTA 
Clean Team  
Operations Manager 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/2858887.html 

Site Manger 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/2858882.html 

Area Manger 

https://cleanteamclean.applicantpro.com/jobs/2858883.html 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank  
Teller Part Time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1661435 

 

North Star BlueScope Steel 
EAF material Handler 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3T0BK6NBSNS5TYV2ZB 

Quality Metallurgist 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3V80K6WRZ30YSCR7KS 

 

Messer North America Inc.  
Diesel Mechanic 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255006003&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5773628982&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43515%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

FAYETTE  
Village of Fayette 
Village Administrator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255850262&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5792005341&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43521%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 
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Fayette Local School District 
7th Grade Boys Basketball Coach 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4208687 

Speech Pathologist Position 

https://www.schoolspring.com/job.cfm?jid=4172342 

 

METAMORA 
Parker Hannifin Corp.  
Sourcing Manager 

https://parkercareers.ttcportals.com/jobs/12538294-sourcing-mgr 

Technical Support Service Specialist 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/JMD88C377A1DHQ72W69 

 

Evergreen Local School District 
Technology Coordinator 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255565361&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5786084722&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Elementary Physical Education Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254886583&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341107&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

5th Grade Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254885774&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341068&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Gifted Intervention Specialist 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254885997&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341021&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Summer School Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=254886466&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5768341122&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43540%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

SWANTON 
Kroger  
Cashier 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 

Courtesy Clerk / Grocery Bagger 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 

Produce  

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 

Overnight Grocery Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 

Meat & Seafood Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 

Bakery/Deli Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 

Online Grocery Pick up Clerk 

https://kroger.eightfold.ai/careers?location=swanton%2C%20ohi&pid=15944339&domain=kroger.com&sort_by=relevance&triggerG

oButton=true 
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JSL Construction  
Construction Laborer 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255955566&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800538554&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Dollar Tree 
Operations Assistant Manager 

https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=25600&siteid=5258&PageType=JobDetails&jobid

=1950913#jobDetails=1950913_5258 

 

Ohio Department of Aging 
Maintenance Repair 

https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3Q5WM63VP16GF07D92 

 

Swanton Welding 
Fabrication Project Manager 

https://aghires.com/career/170320/Fabrication-Project-Manager-In-Ohio-Swanton 

 

AmeriGas 
Dockworker 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204885&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299988&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

The Nature Conservancy  
Oak Openings Restoration Crew Member 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

WAUSEON 
Wauseon Exempted Village School 
Anticipated playground aide/ Monitor 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256322449&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5805031308&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Anticipated 5th Grade Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256300646&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5804656384&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Kindergarten Teacher 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256083442&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800565443&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Haas Door Company 
3rd Shift Maintenance Technician 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256330640&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5805108037&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

Inside Technical Account Representative 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256288916&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5804463985&sq=s

ort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false 

 

Circle K  
Store Manager 

https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Store-Manager---

4705631_R261737 

 

 

 

https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255955566&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800538554&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255955566&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800538554&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=25600&siteid=5258&PageType=JobDetails&jobid=1950913#jobDetails=1950913_5258
https://sjobs.brassring.com/TGnewUI/Search/home/HomeWithPreLoad?partnerid=25600&siteid=5258&PageType=JobDetails&jobid=1950913#jobDetails=1950913_5258
https://www.careerbuilder.com/job/J3Q5WM63VP16GF07D92
https://aghires.com/career/170320/Fabrication-Project-Manager-In-Ohio-Swanton
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204885&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299988&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255204885&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5779299988&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=255184042&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5778498079&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d3%26zip%3d43558%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256322449&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5805031308&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256322449&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5805031308&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256300646&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5804656384&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256300646&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5804656384&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256083442&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800565443&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256083442&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5800565443&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256330640&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5805108037&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256330640&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5805108037&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d1%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256288916&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5804463985&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://jobseeker.ohiomeansjobs.monster.com/jobview/GetJob.aspx?JobId=256288916&mstr_dist=true&wdjobid=5804463985&sq=sort%3ddate%26pg%3d2%26zip%3d43567%26sid%3d68%26rad%3d1%26rad_units%3dmiles&saved=false
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Store-Manager---4705631_R261737
https://circlek.wd3.myworkdayjobs.com/en-US/CircleKStoreJobs/job/Store-4705631-Wauseon-OH/Store-Manager---4705631_R261737
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Fulton County Health Center  
Chief Information Officer 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/chief-information-officer-cio-wauseon-oh--6fc933e7-8e59-42a1-96f6-

450241c9fcf0?sid=33f803c4-277c-435f-91ee-5339a6d52c21&jvo=p.go.sc.51&hidesmr=1 

 

Wendy’s  
District Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/district-manager/155971/ 

Team Member 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/team-member/44720/ 

Shift Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/shift-manager/44721/ 

Closing Crew 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/closing-crew/83613/ 

General Manager 

https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/general-manager/44723/ 

 

Farmers and Merchants State Bank 
Teller Part-Time 

https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1677781 

 

 

 

https://www.monster.com/job-openings/chief-information-officer-cio-wauseon-oh--6fc933e7-8e59-42a1-96f6-450241c9fcf0?sid=33f803c4-277c-435f-91ee-5339a6d52c21&jvo=p.go.sc.51&hidesmr=1
https://www.monster.com/job-openings/chief-information-officer-cio-wauseon-oh--6fc933e7-8e59-42a1-96f6-450241c9fcf0?sid=33f803c4-277c-435f-91ee-5339a6d52c21&jvo=p.go.sc.51&hidesmr=1
https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/district-manager/155971/
https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/team-member/44720/
https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/shift-manager/44721/
https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/closing-crew/83613/
https://wendys-careers.com/job-search/posting/general-manager/44723/
https://recruiting.paylocity.com/Recruiting/Jobs/Details/1677781

